

18 North Main Street, Suite 310 PO Box 768 Driggs, Idaho 83422

Instructions for Electronic Transfer of Securities to Friends of the Teton River

Thank you for investing in the Teton Watershed. Always seek tax advice from your accountant and/or tax attorney and notify your broker of your intentions. FTR's fiduciary policy is to convert all securities to cash immediately. Call or email FTR with the information or a copy of your broker's proprietary form, so that we may monitor the transaction, as brokerage wire transfers do not include the name of the donor. info@tetonwater.org or call 1-208-354-3871.

For the	<u>e Benefit of</u> :	
	Friends of the Teton River, Inc	
	Vanguard Brokerage Services	(DTC #0062)
	1-800-662-2739	
	Account # 24577204	

To: Donor's Broker's Name	At:Brokerage Firm		
Donor's Account #	Security to be Donated & CUSIP or Stock Symbol		
Number of Shares to be Donated	S \$ Estimated Amount of Donation		
Authorized by: <i>Donor Signature</i>	Date		
Please check here if you wish to remain	anonymous in FTR's Annual Report.		

Thank you for making a gift to Friends of the Teton River. So that we may properly track and acknowledge your gift, please provide the completed form either via email or mail to FTR.

Donor's Complete Name	2					
Donor's Address						
			Zip			
	Email					
Contact Information at Friends of the Teton River						
Executive Director: Amy Verbeten, amy@tetonwater.org		Phone : 208.354.3871				
		Mailing Address	: Friends of the Teton River			
Philanthropy Director: Hannah Mook,		PO Box 768				

Driggs, ID 83422

hannah@tetonwater.org